Broadcom
- 1 -
Description
The Moonstone™ Tri-Color Power LED Light Source is a high-
performance energy efficient device that can handle high
thermal and high driving current. The exposed pad design
enables excellent heat transfer from the package to the
motherboard.

0.64 1.00
1.27
Part Numbering System
A S M T – M T 0 0 – 0 x1 x2 x3 x4
Code Description Option
x1 Minimum Flux Bin 0 Full distribution
x2 Number of Flux Bins Starting from x1 0 Full distribution
x3 Color Bin Selection 0 Red — Full distribution
Green — Bins A, B, C, or D
Blue — Bins A, B, C, or D
x4 Packaging Option 1 Tape and Reel
Broadcom
- 7 -
ASMT-MT00 Data Sheet
Bin Information
Flux Bin Selection (x1, x2)
Individual reel contains the part from 1 bin only.
Color Bin Selection (x3)
Individual reel contains the part from 1 bin only.
Packaging Option (x4)
Flux Bin Limit
Tolerance for each bin limits is ±10%.
Color Bin Limit
Tolerance: ±1 nm.
Example:
ASMT-MT00-00001
x1
Minimum Flux Bin
Red Green Blue
0 Full Distribution
A H L E
x2
Number of Flux Bins Starting from Selected x1
Red Green Blue
0 Full Distribution
A 2 2 2
B 2 2 3
D 2 3 3
x3
Color Bin Combination
Red Green Blue
0 Full Distribution A, B, C, and D A, B, C, and D
Selection Option
1 Tape and Reel
Bin ID
Luminous Flux (lm) at IF = 350 mA
Min. Max.
A 5.5 7.0
B 7.0 9.0
C 9.0 11.5
D 11.5 15.0
E 15.0 19.5
F 19.5 25.5
G 25.5 33.0
H 33.0 43.0
J 43.0 56.0
K 56.0 73.0
L 73.0 95.0
M 95.0 124.0
Color Bin ID Min. Max.
Red Full Distribution 620.0 635.0
Green A 515.0 520.0
B 520.0 525.0
C 525.0 530.0
D 530.0 535.0
Blue A 455.0 460.0
B 460.0 465.0
C 465.0 470.0
D 470.0 475.0
x1 = 0 — Full Distribution
x2 = 0 — Full Distribution